Event Location
Event Dates

Full Service Rides
Stunt Jump *
Spider Jump *
Gyro Extreme *
Meltdown *
Tiki Rock Wall *

Water Inflatables
Extreme Il Water Slide
Retro Water Slide
Ocean Wave Water Slide
Slip N Slide
Misting Tent
Misting Fans
Dunk Tank

Dry Inflatables
20' Dual Lane Slide
Classic Crayon Bouncer
Rocket Bounce House
Carnival Bounce House
Tropical Combo
Castle Combo
Sports Combo
Indoor Bounce House
Retro Dry Slide
Ocean Wave Dry Slide
Extreme Il Dry Slide
60ft Sports Obstacle
Gladiator Jousting
Boxing Ring
Velcro Wall
Bungee Basketball
Hungry Hippos
Fun Derby
Cash Cube
Wacky Trike Racing
Zorb Bowling
Dinosaur Play Land

PattyCakes Presents
Clown Package
Magician Package
Circus Package
Balloon Animals
Face Painting
AirBrush Tattoo

6 Hour Rates

$3,500
$2,200
$1,800
$1,800
$1,200
4 Hours 8 Hours
$500 $600
$350 $450
$300 $400
$250 $300
$150
$70 $30
$300
4 Hours 8 Hours
$450 $550
$175 $200
$175 $200
$175 $200
$200 $250
$200 $250
$200 $250
$125 $175
$300 $400
$250 $350
$450 $550
$450
$250
$200
$250
$300
$450
$150
$85
$250
$200
$400 $450

Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
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Tents and Servicing
High Peak 10x10
High Peak 10x20
High Peak 20x20
High Peak 40ft Hexagon
Quick-Set Pop-Up Tents
60" Round Tables (ea)
8'Rectangle Tables (ea)
Chairs (ea)
Dance Floor (per sqft)
Popcorn Machine
Cotton Candy Machine

Inflatable Games
Connect 4 Basketball
Twister
Soccer Snooker
Hot Potato
Soccer Darts
Velcro Darts
Shooting Gallery
Home Run Derby
Basketball Toss
Soccer Kick
Football Throw

Carnival Games
Ring Toss
Bank-A-Ball
Stand-A-Bottle
Spilled Milk
Blockbuster
Bushel Basket
Roller Bowler
Crazy Driver
Bank Shot
Plinko
Cornhole
Ticket Booth
Mini Golf (per hole)(3)
Hi-Striker (Kiddie 5')
Hi-Striker (Adult 14"

Event Production
Stage Sound and Light
DJ and MC Services
Event PA Systems
Wedding Packages

Day Rates Only

$250
$350
$450
$800
$85
$15
$15
$1.60
$1.75
$75
$85
4 Hours 8 Hours
$200 $250
$150 $200
$150 $200
$50 $85
$200 $250
$50
$125 $175
$125 $175
$100
$100
$100
4 Hours 8 Hours
$125
$40)
$100
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom

*These rides include operators. All other rides and inflatables will need operators provided on site or added to the quote separately
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