	Full Service Rides	6 Hour Rates			Tents and Servicing		Day Rates Only	
	Stunt Jump *	\$3,500			High Peak 10x10	_	250	
	Spider Jump *	\$2,			High Peak 10x20		350	
	Gyro Extreme *	\$1,			High Peak 20x20		450	
2	Meltdown *	\$1,			High Peak 40ft Hexagon		800	
	Tiki Rock Wall *	\$1,			Quick-Set Pop-Up Tents		585 K N	
	_	. ,		KX	60" Round Tables (ea)		515	
	Water Inflatables	4 Hours	8 Hours		8' Rectangle Tables (ea)		515	
_	Extreme II Water Slide	\$500	\$600		Chairs (ea)		1.60	
	Retro Water Slide	\$350	\$450		Dance Floor (per sqft)		1.75	
	Ocean Wave Water Slide	\$300	\$400		Popcorn Machine		575	
	Slip N Slide	\$250	\$300	E	Cotton Candy Machine	9	585	
	Misting Tent		\$150		,			
	Misting Fans	\$70	\$30	To the same of	Inflatable Games	4 Hours	8 Hours	
	Dunk Tank		\$300		Connect 4 Basketball	\$200	\$250	
_			•		Twister	\$150	\$200	
	Dry Inflatables	4 Hours	8 Hours		Soccer Snooker	\$150	\$200	
	20' Dual Lane Slide	\$450	\$550		Hot Potato	\$50	\$85	
	Classic Crayon Bouncer	\$175	\$200 🟣		Soccer Darts	\$200	\$250	
	Rocket Bounce House	\$175	\$200		Velcro Darts	\$50	\$85	
	Carnival Bounce House	\$175	\$200		Shooting Gallery	\$125	\$175	
44	Tropical Combo	\$200	\$250 🎺		Home Run Derby	\$125	\$175	
	Castle Combo	\$200	\$250 🧀		Basketball Toss	\$100	\$150	
	Sports Combo	\$200	\$250		Soccer Kick	\$100	\$150	
	Indoor Bounce House	\$125	\$175		Football Throw	\$100	\$150	
	Retro Dry Slide	\$300	\$400 🥾					
The same of the sa	Ocean Wave Dry Slide	\$250	\$350	MUUUIII	Carnival Games	4 Hours	8 Hours	
1 A TO	Extreme II Dry Slide	\$450	\$550	BOTTLERING	Ring Toss		\$125 	
an in	60ft Sports Obstacle	\$450	\$550	And Albino	Bank-A-Ball		\$40	
	Gladiator Jousting	\$250	\$300		Stand-A-Bottle		\$40	
	Boxing Ring	\$200	\$250		Spilled Milk		\$40	
	Velcro Wall	\$250	\$300		Blockbuster		\$40	
	Bungee Basketball	\$300	\$350		Bushel Basket		\$40	
	Hungry Hippos	\$450	\$550		Roller Bowler		\$40	
	Fun Derby	\$150	\$200		Crazy Driver		\$40	
800 au	Cash Cube	\$85	\$125		Bank Shot		\$40	
3	Wacky Trike Racing	\$250	\$350		Plinko		\$50	
	Zorb Bowling	\$200	\$250		Cornhole		\$40	
13	Dinosaur Play Land	\$400	\$450	P	Ticket Booth	\$100	\$150	
				.	Mini Golf (per hole)(3)		\$50	
					Hi-Striker (Kiddie 5')		\$100 🌆	
	PattyCakes Presents				Hi-Striker (Adult 14')		\$300	
	Clown Package	Custom	ė,					
	Magician Package	Custom			Event Production			
	Circus Package	Custom			Stage Sound and Light	Custom_		
	Balloon Animals	Custom			DJ and MC Services	Custom		
	Face Painting	Custom			Event PA Systems	Custom_		
	AirBrush Tattoo	Custom _	60		Wedding Packages	Custom		

^{*}These rides include operators. All other rides and inflatables will need operators provided on site or added to the quote separately